The Spy

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Ac Character One

Ac Character Two

Faction

Network

Ac Character One

Name

Location

Ac Character Three

Ac Character One

Quote

Faction

Journal Name

Ac Character Four

Clothing

Body Part

Emotion

Ac Character Four

Ac Character Five

Excited Quote

Ac Character

Ac Character Five

Adverb

Action

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Ac Character Six

Ac Character

Location

Ac Character Four

Ac Character Six

Ac Character Seven

Location

Faction

Ac Character Six

Ac Character Seven

Ac Character

Action

Ac Character

Quote

Ac Character

Journal Name

Ac Character Eight

Ac Character Nine

Action

Quote




The Spy

The time had come

had been asked by his grandmaster to infiltrate the enemy

Camp and and transmit intel from within, through hisjournal, which was updated through

" infiltrated by disguising himself as' ', and was
assigned to , whose grandmaster was . master
told him™ " and then sent him to spy on the during their festival. Inside this
celebration, the spy'sjournal, named ' "was stolen by , who was
wearing a on her . The spy became very , running after

but stopping to get into afight with because he said "
re. hit but was then
by
ran to where he hoped to find , while
and ran after him. After reaching , the

saw and restraining from a

distance, and tried to him. was eventually overwhelmed by his pursuers,

who said " ", and then took him to safety. never did end up recovering '




', and died lonely, with and besides him. His

final words were" "

The End.
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